
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00127

04/07/2
020

BROWN, ACY 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, ACY JOSEPH

POSS OF CDS (METH) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00132

04/07/2
020

MONTGOMERY, 
CHRISTINA ROSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONTGOMERY, 
CHRISTINA ROSE

INDECENT EXPOSURE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00126

04/07/2
020

TAPP, RALPH 
DELANO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAPP, RALPH DELANO

OUTRAGING PUBLIC 
DECENCY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00133

04/07/2
020

WILLIAMS, OAKLEY 
DANTE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, OAKLEY 
DANTE

LEAVING SCENE OF 
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 
INJURY (FEL)
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