Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00127	04/07/2 020	BROWN, ACY JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, ACY JOSEPH	POSS OF CDS (METH) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00132	04/07/2 020	MONTGOMERY, CHRISTINA ROSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MONTGOMERY, CHRISTINA ROSE	INDECENT EXPOSURE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00126	04/07/2 020	TAPP, RALPH DELANO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAPP, RALPH DELANO	OUTRAGING PUBLIC DECENCY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00133	04/07/2 020	WILLIAMS, OAKLEY DANTE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, OAKLEY DANTE	LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY (FEL)